
KITSAP COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 
3689 NW MUNSON ST ~ SILVERDALE, WA 98383
(360) 692-8852 ~ WWW.KITSAPREALTORS.ORG

AFFILIATE MEMBERS
Tracy White

1st Security Bank

tracy.white@fsbwa.com

Shanna Baird

A Better Crawl, Inc.

info@abettercrawl.com

Brooke Barry
Rebecca De La O

Aegis Land Title Group

bbarry@agltg.com
rdelao@agltg.com

Melanie Rowe

Axia Home Loans

Melanie.Rowe@axiahomeloans.com

Sirena Mitchell

Bookkeeping, Etc. LLC

sirena@bookkeepingetcllc.net

Kay Johnson

Bainbridge Lending Group - NMLS #42059

kay@blgloans.com

Michele Adkisson
Misty Palmer

Cardinal Financial

michele.adkisson@cardinalfinancial.com
misty.palmer@cardinalfinancial.com

mailto:bbarry@agltg.com
mailto:michele.adkisson@cardinalfinancial.com
mailto:misty.palmer@cardinalfinancial.com


AFFILIATE MEMBERS

Desiree Broshears
Ryan Christian
Julie Cooper
Amber Page

Evergreen Home Loans

dbroshears@evergeenhomeloans.com
rchristian@evergreenhomeloans.com
jacooper@evergreenhomeloans.com
apage@evergreenhomeloans.com

Elizabeth Peterson

Chicago Title of Washington

elizabeth.peterson@ctt.com

Sarahfina Perry
Kerri Selby

Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation

Sarahfina.perry@fairwaymc.com
kerris@fairwaymc.com

Maria Merrick
Erin Olmstead

Fidelity National Title

maria.merrick@fnf.com
erin.olmstead@fnf.com

Carol Kowalski
Carrie Murphy
Heidi Villarma

Kitsap Bank

ckowalski@kitsapbank.com
cmurphy@kitsapbank.com
hvillarma@kitsapbank.com

John Barry
Brittany Corona

Kitsap Credit Union

jbarry@kitsapcu.org
bcorona@kitsapcu.org

Allison Gilman
Bethanie Hernandez
Susan Larsen

Land Title Company

allisong@landtitleco.net
bethanieh@landtitleco.net
susanl@landtitleco.net

mailto:ckowalski@kitsapbank.com
mailto:ckowalski@kitsapbank.com


AFFILIATE MEMBERS
Denise Nicolet

Liberty Bank

dnicolet@libertybanknw.com

Debra Allbee
Cheryl Laplante
Katie Uhink

Linn Insurance Agency

maxlinn@yahoo.com
staff@kitsapcountyinsurance.com
katie.dallbee@farmersagency.com

Riley Chase

Movement Mortgage

riley.chase@movement.com

Matt Makowicz

My Gift Edge

matt@mygiftedge.com

Judy Frank

Old Republic Home Protection

judyf@orhp.com

Rebecca Bonneville
Rachel Rudenski
Barbara Whitlow

Olympia Federal Savings

rbonneville@olyfed.com
rrudenski@olyfed.com
bwhitlow@olyfed.com

Chelsea Clark
Jon Cork
Kendra Warner

Olympic Title & Escrow
cclark@olympictitlecompany.com
jcork@olympictitlecompany.com
kwarner@olympictitlecompany.com



AFFILIATE MEMBERS
Kevin Bailey
Stephanie Hall
Vickie Lawrence

Pacific Northwest Title Company

kevinb@pnwtkitsap.com
stephanieh@pnwtkitsap.com
vickiel@pnwtkitsap.com

Justin Jarquin
Oscar Jarquin
Paige Jarquin

Pillar to Post Home Inspection

justin.jarquin@pillartopost.com
oscar.jarquin@pillartopost.com
paige.jarquin@pillartopost.com

Anne Montgomery

Ryan Montgomery & Armstrong PS

annem@rsulaw.com

Lee Nguyen

Veteran's Lending Group Silverdale

lnguyen@vlgnow.com

Thomas Forker

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

thomas.r.forker@wellsfargo.com

Are you doing business with a company in a housing-
related industry such as lending, 

title & escrow, building/remodeling & related trades,
staging, photography, home inspections, etc.?



Encourage them to join KCAR and

do business with a member!


